Knoya Results 2019 - Full Monty Results

MEN WOMEN
Place Name Time Age Group Dome Time Place Name Time Age Group Dome Time
1 David Norris 0:56:54.0 18-29 0:36:55.0 1 Rosie Frankowski 1:05:34.0 18-29 0:42:27.0
2 Lars Arneson 0:59:19.0 18-29 0:38:34.0 2 Denali Strabel 1:12:15.0 18-29 0:46:19.0
3  Kenneth Brewer 1:02:05.0 18-29 0:40:33.0 3 Penelope Spencer 1:13:18.0 18-29 0:48:07.0
4  Lyon Kopsack 1:02:22.0 18-29 0:41:15.0 4  Julianne Dickerson 1:13:25.0 30-39 0:48:04.0
5  Eric Strabel 1:02:28.0 30-39 0:40:24.0 5 Najeeby Quinn 1:13:30.0 30-39 0:48:09.0
6 Adam Loomis 1:02:43.0 18-29 0:41:00.0 6 Jessica Vetsch 1:16:40.0 30-39 0:49:09.0
7  Ryan Phebus 1:03:44.0 18-29 0:40:44.0 7 Klaire Rhodes 1:18:14.0 18-29 0:50:12.0
8 Matias Saari 1:05:03.0 40-49 0:42:33.0 8 Sheryl Loan 1:18:47.0 60-69 0:50:27.0
9  Christopher Kirk 1:05:51.0 18-29 0:42:36.0 9 Patricia Franco 1:22:18.0 18-29 0:53:08.0
10 Marshall Genn 1:07:34.0 18-29 0:43:11.0 10 Annie Connelly 1:22:31.0 18-29 0:54:47.0
11 Taylor Turney 1:09:55.0 18-29 0:45:51.0 11 Alyse Loran 1:23:22.0 30-39 0:53:50.0
12 Tom Ritchie 1:10:54.0 40-49 0:45:57.0 12 Aubrey Smith 1:23:35.0 30-39 0:54:02.0
13  Brian Kirchner 1:11:16.0 18-29 0:43:26.0 13 Kimberly Fitzgerald 1:28:26.0 18-29 0:57:42.0
14 Mike Monterusso 1:11:30.0 40-49 0:46:03.0 14 Hannah Lies 1:29:30.0 18-29 0:57:55.0
15 Chris Maus 1:12:57.0 30-39 0:47:01.0 15 Kimberly Riggs 1:32:01.0 40-49 0:59:05.0
16 Miles Knotek 1:12:59.0 18-29 0:48:03.0 16 Karol Fink 1:34:43.0 50-59 0:59:53.0
17 Nathan Smith 1:13:01.0 30-39 0:46:44.0 17 Kristina Storlie 1:36:31.0 30-39 0:59:02.0
18 David Berg 1:13:02.0 18-29 0:47:02.0 18 Casey Wright 1:36:54.0 18-29 1:02:29.0
19 Tom Bronga 1:14:04.0 50-59 0:48:15.0 19 Jocelyn Kopsack 1:38:10.0 18-29 1:02:53.0
20 Jim McDonough 1:14:20.0 40-49 0:48:45.0
21 Brad Benter 1:16:11.0 50-59 0:49:06.0
22 Tony Slatonbarker 1:17:40.0 50-59 0:49:44.0
23 Josh Allely 1:18:44.0 40-49 0:51:00.0
24 Fred West 1:19:21.0 50-59 0:50:54.0
25 Andrew Baalerud 1:19:24.0 30-39 0:50:07.0
26 Luke Rosier 1:19:51.0 30-39 0:51:14.0
27 John Weddleton 1:20:07.0 60-69 0:52:39.0
28 Patrick Conway 1:20:20.0 40-49 0:51:32.0
29 Mason Wick 1:21:12.0 18-29 0:49:02.0
30 Marek Kolendo 1:22:11.0 40-49 0:53:21.0
31 BenRich 1:22:13.0 18-29 0:49:45.0
32 Jacob Bera 1:22:48.0 40-49 0:52:33.0
33  Wes Hoskins 1:23:13.0 40-49 0:54:09.0
34 Marc Lickingteller 1:23:24.0 40-49 0:54:08.0
35 Alex Youngmun 1:23:48.0 18-29 0:53:33.0
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Scott Ezell

Greg Michaelson
Martin Schuster
Dan Myers

Dan Brokaw
Garrett Evridge
Lance Kopsack
Dan Virgin
Barclay Roeder
Nield Buitrago
Troy Larson
Jordan Huckabay
Tully Labelle-Hamer
Cody Lourie
John Clark

Mark Fineman
Dane Crowley

1:24:18.0
1:24:24.0
1:25:04.0
1:25:10.0
1:25:25.0
1:25:46.0
1:27:40.0
1:28:06.0
1:28:35.0
1:29:05.0
1:29:24.0
1:29:38.0
1:31:51.0
1:33:39.0
1:34:07.0
1:36:22.0
1:42:30.0

18-29
18-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
18-29
50-59
18-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49

0:56:40.0
0:53:46.0
0:52:18.0
0:53:42.0
0:55:31.0
0:56:57.0
0:57:35.0
0:55:56.0
0:56:58.0
0:57:14.0
0:56:07.0
0:58:23.0
0:56:05.0
0:59:26.0
0:59:17.0
1:00:30.0
1:03:31.0
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Chad Trammell
Michael Connelly
Jerome Ross
Zanden McMullen
Forrest Mahlen
Chip Schoff

Ethan Eski

Ethan Howe
Kurtis Brumbaugh
Dante Petri
Forrest Rodgers
Kai Meyers

Luke Duffy

Mark Brady

Kevin Donley
Brandon Rinner
Colin Reedy
Westley Dahlgren
Jeff Levin

Rowan Robinson
Luke Howe

Chris Cronick
Galen Johnston
Zachary Williams
Thomas Nenahlo
Roman Gross
Tom Werth
Cameron Reitmeier
Gunner Bahn
Johnny Hughes
Ryan Conti

Luke Martensen
Frank Witmer
Marten Martensen
Michael Ottenweller
Hale Loofbourrow

Knoya Results 2019 - Dome/Original Results
WOMEN

Time
0:39:11.0
0:40:00.0
0:43:23.0
0:43:27.0
0:43:49.0
0:44:57.0
0:46:24.0
0:47:43.0
0:47:53.0
0:48:39.0
0:48:49.0
0:48:52.0
0:49:50.0
0:50:09.0
0:50:42.0
0:50:50.0
0:51:03.0
0:51:04.0
0:51:20.0
0:51:32.0
0:51:58.0
0:52:23.0
0:52:27.0
0:52:35.0
0:52:49.0
0:53:01.0
0:53:06.0
0:54:00.0
0:54:20.0
0:55:03.0
0:55:18.0
0:56:12.0
0:56:24.0
0:56:43.0
0:56:49.0
0:56:59.0

Age Group
30-39
15-17
40-49
18-29
18-29
18-29
12-14
12-14
15-17
30-39
12-14
18-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
18-29
12-14
15-17
30-39
18-29
15-17
30-39
18-29
18-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
18-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
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Darcy Dugan
Nowelle Spencer
Yvonne Jeschke
Holly Brooks
Lauren Fritz

Lisa Anglen

Tamra Kornfield
Shannon Donley
Susan Casey

Karen Kirk

Kylee Sam

Hannah Ingrim
Natalie Hood
Gwendolyn Mueller
Jessica Pahkala
Kaylee Heck
Tiffanie Bird
Jacqueline Klecka
Kelley Maves
Georgia Kubik
Clare Shea

Jennifer Loofbourrow
Haley White

Cecilia Nocas
Hannah Cryder
Kayla Knotek
Nicole Wollgast
Charlotte Edmondson
Mia Stiassny
Megan Kemp
Emily Dougherty
Becky Coveny
Gwendolynn Stuart
Sarah Webster
Jared Kern
Katherine Chung

Time
0:49:31.0
0:49:55.0
0:52:10.0
0:52:11.0
0:53:21.0
0:53:26.0
0:57:03.0
0:57:28.0
0:57:33.0
0:58:14.0
0:58:49.0
0:58:51.0
0:59:07.0
0:59:56.0
1:00:27.0
1:00:44.0
1:00:56.0
1:01:30.0
1:01:41.0
1:02:01.0
1:02:32.0
1:02:56.0
1:03:38.0
1:04:01.0
1:04:59.0
1:05:32.0
1:06:33.0
1:06:55.0
1:07:08.0
1:07:33.0
1:07:48.0
1:07:56.0
1:08:38.0
1:08:54.0
1:11:13.0
1:11:26.0

Age Group
30-39
15-17
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
18-29
18-29
15-17
15-17
18-29
18-29
40-49
18-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
18-29
30-39
15-17
18-29
18-29
40-49

6-11
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
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Sawyer Barta

Christopher Walker

Robert Whitney
Sam Young

Joe Engel

Joshua Zuber
Michael Ulroan
Daniel Willman
James Latimer
Matt Bethke

Jim Falconer
Sean Zumwalt
Kibo Kang

Noel Nocas

Joe Pottock

John Wirum
Conner von Huene
Daniel Crumpacker
Mike Huckabay
Dylan Garbe
Douglas Ketterer
Alec Kay

Isaak Keskula
Michael Clark
Brent Veltkamp
Keith Sanfacon
Gunner Hodgson
David Shaw

John Pahkala

Joe Rozak

Keith Cook
Thane Barta
Michael Earnhart
Porter Blei

Evan Steinhauser
Jason Cooper
Bruce Davison
Derek Meier
Cato Palmer

0:57:02.0
0:57:06.0
0:57:11.0
0:57:45.0
0:58:15.0
0:58:46.0
0:59:12.0
0:59:19.0
0:59:23.0
0:59:29.0
0:59:32.0
0:59:37.0
1:00:51.0
1:01:04.0
1:02:33.0
1:02:37.0
1:03:18.0
1:03:23.0
1:03:34.0
1:03:40.0
1:03:57.0
1:04:00.0
1:05:03.0
1:05:46.0
1:05:52.0
1:06:41.0
1:07:00.0
1:07:08.0
1:07:21.0
1:07:33.0
1:07:48.0
1:07:52.0
1:09:31.0
1:09:31.0
1:10:29.0
1:10:56.0
1:11:02.0
1:11:05.0
1:12:19.0

15-17
40-49
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
18-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
18-29
30-39
40-49
18-29
40-49
50-59
15-17
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
18-29
15-17
15-17
50-59
12-14
70-79
40-49
15-17
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Christy Ante

Brittany Winternheimer

Karen Looney
Cynthia Lacy
Patricia Casey
Jennifer Smith
Katrina Garner
Joey Eski
Milca Widmer
Fern Leclair
Piper Sears
Jahna Pollock
Laura Jungreis
Emily Niebuhr
Andalyn Pace
Jodi Harskamp
Dyann Hardy
Anna Johnson
Haley Finch
Rose Garner
Kristen Collins
Callie Jones
Sue Wilkens

1:11:28.0
1:12:01.0
1:12:07.0
1:12:21.0
1:12:38.0
1:13:01.0
1:14:04.0
1:14:12.0
1:15:45.0
1:16:42.0
1:16:42.0
1:17:07.0
1:17:27.0
1:19:29.0
1:19:39.0
1:20:16.0
1:21:42.0
1:23:19.0
1:23:49.0
1:24:09.0
1:25:52.0
1:29:31.0
1:32:46.0

40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
12-14
30-39
40-49
40-49
18-29
12-14
12-14
50-59
18-29
UNK
40-49
40-49
30-39
18-29
12-14
50-59
18-29
30-39
50-59
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Fred Moore
Stephen Mayer
David Wilkinson
Jeff Barber
Scott Jones
John White
Josef Gross
Shannon Clem
Tab Ballantine
Tim Garbe
Chace Hardy
Bryan Hardy
Evelyn de Paz
Robert Schroeter
Marcus Knight
Roy Longacre
Austin Corbitt
Ernest Stolen
Jesse Cooper

1:12:23.0
1:12:25.0
1:12:52.0
1:13:34.0
1:13:45.0
1:14:01.0
1:15:07.0
1:15:26.0
1:16:20.0
1:20:17.0
1:21:25.0
1:21:43.0
1:22:29.0
1:23:50.0
1:24:18.0
1:24:35.0
1:31:29.0
1:31:33.0
1:31:54.0

70-79
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
6-11
40-49
60-69
40-49
6-11
40-49
18-29
40-49
40-49
60-69
15-17
70-79
15-17



Knoya Results 2019 - Happy Trail Results

MEN

Place Name
1 Walker Battreall
2 Hatcher Menkens
3  Aven Elsberg
4  Nathan Rehberg
5 Justin Lucas
6 Liam Hood
7  Chace Hardy
8 Finley Bold
9 Liam Ballesteros
10 Gabe Ballesteros
11 Morgan Maves
12 Seviano Howell
13 Robert Howell
14 Wayne Eski
15 Luca Eski

Time
0:13:16.0
0:13:19.0
0:13:39.0
0:15:08.0
0:15:09.0
0:15:10.0
0:15:48.0
0:18:00.0
0:19:20.0
0:20:43.0
0:22:31.0
0:23:53.0
0:23:54.0
0:27:47.0
0:28:19.0

Age Group
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
6-11
12-14
6-11
6-11
12-14
6-11
18-29
50-59
12-14

WOMEN

Place Name

1 lJillian Gavalya

2 Quinzee Elsberg

3 Kristen Connors

4  Martie Mitchell

5 Ellie Jackson

6 Ava Cook

7  Lauren McNaughton

8 Jessica Maves

9 Meg Kurtagh

10 Hannah Veltkamp

11 Michelle Schwenn

12 Sandra Estenson

13 Phyllis Shoemaker

Time
0:16:48.0
0:17:58.0
0:19:22.0
0:19:35.0
0:19:36.0
0:20:15.0
0:20:42.0
0:22:30.0
0:25:42.0
0:27:54.0
0:28:17.0
0:29:29.0
0:41:41.0

Age Group
12-14
12-14
18-29
18-29
30-39
15-17
30-39
40-49
70-79

6-11
50-59
70-79
60-69



